Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.
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QTY  Author

Meclntosh, Fiona

Cooper, Tea

Glasgow, Kathleen

Cummins, Pat

Hannay, Barbara

Nunn, Judy

Philipp, Kristine

Valentine, Alana

Williams, Sue

Gover, Janet

Killackey, Fiona

Knight, Dominic

Smith, Mark

May, Karina

Warriner, Sally

Title

Blood Pact: DCI Jack Hawksworth #6

The Golden Thread

The Glass Girl

Tested: Stories of How What We Overcome is
What We Become

Jenna: Outback Brides of Wirralong #3

Stories from the Otto Bin Empire

Girl Friday: An Extraordinarily Ordinary Working Life

Wed by the Wayside:
ATrue Story of Love, Family and Community

The Governor, His Wife and His Mistress

The Knitting Club at Wagtail Ridge

Business to Brand: Moving from Transaction to Transformation

The Dictionary of Terrible Ideas

Three Boys Gone

That Island Feeling

Not Just the Wife of the General Manager

Format

10CD

8CD

10CD

7CD

4CD

10CD

6CD

8CD

9CD

9CD

6CD

6CD

7CD

8CD

9CD

Genre

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Lifestyle - Wellbeing

Romance

Short Stories &
Anthologies

Autobiography

Autobiography

Historical Fiction

Romance

Business & Finance

History

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Autobiography

Price
AUD excl. GST

$154.95

$144.95

$159.95

$124.95

$104.95

$154.95

$119.95

$149.95

$144.95

$149.95

$119.95

$119.95

$134.95

$144.95

$149.95

ISBN

9781038014887

9781460730591

9781460730317

9781460730386

9781038014825

9781038014870

9781038014832

9781038001887

9781038014818

9781460739921

9781038687579

9781038001900

9781038014863

9781038014856

9781038014849

Cost

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD

Meclntosh, Fiona

Cooper, Tea

Glasgow, Kathleen

Cummins, Pat

Hannay, Barbara

Nunn, Judy

Philipp, Kristine

Valentine, Alana

Williams, Sue

Blood Pact: DCI Jack Hawksworth #6

The Golden Thread

The Glass Girl

Tested: Stories of How What We Overcome is
What We Become

Jenna: Outback Brides of Wirralong #3

Stories from the Otto Bin Empire

Girl Friday: An Extraordinarily Ordinary Working Life

Wed by the Wayside:
ATrue Story of Love, Family and Community

The Governor, His Wife and His Mistress

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Lifestyle - Wellbeing

Romance

Short Stories &
Anthologies

Autobiography

Autobiography

Historical Fiction

$139.95

$129.95

$144.95

$109.95

$89.95

$139.95

$104.95

$129.95

$129.95

9781038015297

9781460730607

9781460730324

9781460730393

9781038015235

9781038015280

9781038015242

9781038002044

9781038015228
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD (cont.)

Baldacci, David

Picoult, Jodi

Atkinson, Kate

Margolyes, Miriam

La Plante, Lynda

Ross, L.J.

Toibin, Colm

Mariani, Scott

Ellis, Joy

0'Brian, Patrick

Norbury, James

Ness, Patrick

Blake, Sam

Blake, Olivie

Hamilton, Laurell K.

Mofina, Rick

Murray, Kate

Lodato, Elisa

Kelly, Ruth

Balascio, April

Day, Becca

Watts, Kerry

Kidd, Mairi

Long, Ruth Frances

To Die For: Travis Devine #3

By Any Other Name

Death at the Sign of the Rook: Jackson Brodie #6

Oh Miriam!: Stories from an Extraordinary Life

Entwined

Death Rocks: The DCI Ryan Mysteries #21

Brooklyn

The Templar Secret: Ben Hope #30

An Aura of Mystery: Ellie McEwan Mysteries #1

The Catalans

Following the Moon

Different for Boys (plus This Whole Demoning Thing)

The Killing Sense

Januaries: Stories of Love, Magic & Betrayal

The Laughing Corpse: Anita Blake, Vampire Hunter #2

Everything She Feared

We Who Hunt the Hollow: Hollow #1

Ghost Story

The Ice Retreat

Raised by a Serial Killer:
Discovering the Truth about My Father

The Woman in the Cabin

Bury Your Secrets: DI Fraser Brodie #1

The Specimens

A Hollow in the Hills: Dubh Linn #2

10CD

16 CD

8CD

9CD

10CD

9CD

10 CD

8CD

10 CD

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Literary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Literary Fiction

Mind, Body & Spirit

Young Adult Fiction

Psychological Fiction

Short Stories &
Anthologies

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

Horror

Crime & Thriller

True Crime

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

$154.95

$179.95

$144.95

$149.95

$154.95

$119.95

$144.95

$149.95

$154.95

$124.95

$59.95

$139.95

$149.95

$154.95

$149.95

$154.95

$134.95

$154.95

$109.95

$154.95

$124.95

$154.95

$154.95

$149.95

9781035070435

9781038688521

9781038014504

9781038014511

9781038014603

9781038014580

9781038688484

9780008736101

9781038014597

9780008742065

9781038014559

9781038014542

9781038014528

9781035070527

9781038008817

9781038014535

9781038686251

9781038014627

9781035070671

9780008742010

9781038673145

9781038014610

9781038014634

9781038014566

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDP;:EI.EGST ISBN Cost
Gover, Janet The Knitting Club at Wagtail Ridge 1 MP3CD Romance $134.95 9781460739938
Killackey, Fiona Business to Brand: Moving from Transaction to Transformation 1 MP3CD Business & Finance $104.95 9781038687739
Knight, Dominic The Dictionary of Terrible Ideas 1 MP3CD History $104.95 9781038002068
Smith, Mark Three Boys Gone 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $119.95 9781038015273
May, Karina That Island Feeling 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $129.95 9781038015266
Warriner, Sally Not Just the Wife of the General Manager 1 MP3CD Autobiography $134.95 9781038015259

Bolinda audio International New Adult - CD
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.

Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.

0

Bolinda audio International New Adult - CD (cont.)

QTY  Author

Brandy, Meagan

Title

Fate of a Faux: Lord of Rathe Duet #2

Format

8CD

Genre

Fantasy Fiction

Price
AUD excl. GST

$134.95

ISBN

9781038014573

Cost

Bolinda audio International New Adult - MP3CD

Baldacci, David

Picoult, Jodi

Atkinson, Kate

Margolyes, Miriam

La Plante, Lynda

Ross, L.J.

Toibin, Colm

Mariani, Scott

Ellis, Joy

0'Brian, Patrick

Norbury, James

Ness, Patrick

Blake, Sam

Blake, Olivie

Hamilton, Laurell K.

Mofina, Rick

Murray, Kate

Lodato, Elisa

Kelly, Ruth

Balascio, April

Day, Becca

Watts, Kerry

Kidd, Mairi

Long, Ruth Frances

Brandy, Meagan

Beckett, Dr Emma

Ballesteros, Emily

To Die For: Travis Devine #3

By Any Other Name

Death at the Sign of the Rook: Jackson Brodie #6

Oh Miriam!: Stories from an Extraordinary Life

Entwined

Death Rocks: The DCI Ryan Mysteries #21

Brooklyn

The Templar Secret: Ben Hope #30

An Aura of Mystery: Ellie McEwan Mysteries #1

The Catalans

Following the Moon

Different for Boys (plus This Whole Demoning Thing)

The Killing Sense

Januaries: Stories of Love, Magic & Betrayal

The Laughing Corpse: Anita Blake, Vampire Hunter #2

Everything She Feared

We Who Hunt the Hollow: Hollow #1

Ghost Story

The Ice Retreat

Raised by a Serial Killer:
Discovering the Truth about My Father

The Woman in the Cabin

Bury Your Secrets: DI Fraser Brodie #1

The Specimens

A Hollow in the Hills: Dubh Linn #2

Fate of a Faux: Lord of Rathe Duet #2

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

You Are More Than What You Eat: Science, Nutrition,

and a Perfectly Imperfect Approach to Eating

The Cure for Burnout: Build Better Habits, Find
Balance and Reclaim Your Life

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

7CD

10CD

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Literary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Literary Fiction

Mind, Body & Spirit

Young Adult Fiction

Psychological Fiction

Short Stories &
Anthologies

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

Horror

Crime & Thriller

True Crime

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

Fantasy Fiction

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

$139.95

$164.95

$129.95

$134.95

$139.95

$104.95

$129.95

$134.95

$139.95

$109.95

$59.95

$124.95

$134.95

$139.95

$134.95

$139.95

$119.95

$139.95

$94.95

$139.95

$109.95

$139.95

$139.95

$134.95

$119.95

$134.95

$154.95

9781035070442

9781038688545

9781038014917

9781038014924

9781038015013

9781038014993

9781038688460

9780008736118

9781038015006

9780008742072

9781038014962

9781038014955

9781038014931

9781035070534

9781038008923

9781038014948

9781038686619

9781038015037

9781035070688

9780008742027

9781038673480

9781038015020

9781038015044

9781038014979

9781038014986

9781038014702

9781038014719

AU Order Form January 2025 — Page 3



Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.

1B

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — MP3CD

. Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST ISBN Cost
You Are More Than What You Eat: Science, Nutrition, ) B .
Beckett, Dr Emma and a Perfectly Imperfect Approach to Eating 1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $119.95 9781038015112
Balesteros, Emily The Gure for Burnout: Build Better Habits, Find 1MP3CD  Lifestyle—Welbeing ~ $139.95 9781038015129

Balance and Reclaim Your Life

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — CD

Cotton, Fearne Scripted 8CD Romance $144.95 9781038010544
Johnson, Debbie The Comfort Food Café 10CD Romance $154.95 9780008741969
Peters, Glynis The Orphan's Secret Library 10CD Sagas $149.95 9780008736255
Roberts, Caroline The Cosy Seaside Chocolate Shop 8CD Romance $134.95 9781038014665
Hein, Cathryn Santa and the Saddler: A Levenham Love Story #3 4CD Romance $94.95 9781038014658
Miller, Catherine The Day He Disappeared 6CD Romance $119.95 9781038014672
Wood, Mary The Guernsey Girls Find Peace: The Guernsey Girls #3 10CD Sagas $154.95 9781035070770
Worboyes, Sally At the Mile End Gate: East End Sagas #3 8CD Sagas $144.95 9781038014641
Taylor, Lulu The Last Song of Winter 13CD Romance $174.95 9781035070817
Staples, Mary Jane The Longest Winter 12CD Sagas $159.95 9781038014696
Whyman, Kathleen Has Anyone Seen My Husband? 9CD Romance $149.95 9781038014689

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD

Cotton, Fearne Scripted 1 MP3CD Romance $129.95 9781038010889
Johnson, Debbie The Comfort Food Café 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9780008741976
Peters, Glynis The Orphan's Secret Library 1 MP3CD Sagas $134.95 9780008736262
Roberts, Caroline The Cosy Seaside Chocolate Shop 1 MP3CD Romance $119.95 9781038015075
Hein, Cathryn Santa and the Saddler: A Levenham Love Story #3 1 MP3CD Romance $89.95 9781038015068
Miller, Catherine The Day He Disappeared 1 MP3CD Romance $104.95 9781038015082
Wood, Mary The Guernsey Girls Find Peace: The Guernsey Girls #3 1 MP3CD Sagas $139.95 9781035070787
Worboyes, Sally At the Mile End Gate: East End Sagas #3 1 MP3CD Sagas $129.95 9781038015051
Taylor, Lulu The Last Song of Winter 1 MP3CD Romance $159.95 9781035070824
Staples, Mary Jane The Longest Winter 1 MP3CD Sagas $149.95 9781038015105
Whyman, Kathleen Has Anyone Seen My Husband? 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038015099

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

Cleeves, Ann The Sleeping and the Dead 10CD Psychological Fiction $154.95 9781035070398
Canavan, Trudi Priestess of the White: Age of the Five #1 10CD Fantasy Fiction $154.95 9781038014900
Beaton, M.C. Susie: Edwardian Candelight #5 5CD Romance $109.95 9781038014894
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.

Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

1B

QTY  Author

Cleeves, Ann

Canavan, Trudi

Beaton, M.C.

Title

The Sleeping and the Dead

Priestess of the White: Age of the Five #1

Susie: Edwardian Candelight #5

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

Format

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Genre

Psychological Fiction

Fantasy Fiction

Romance

Price
AUD excl. GST

$139.95

$139.95

$94.95

ISBN

9781035070404

9781038015310

9781038015303

Cost

Morpurgo, Michael

Riordan, Jane

Baddiel, David

Harvey, Jacqueline

Gold, Hannah

Carter, Lachlann

Kavvadias, Philip

Prior, Natalie Jane

McDonald, Andrew

Dassu, A.M.

Carberry, Nina

Morpurgo, Michael

Riordan, Jane

Baddiel, David

Harvey, Jacqueline

Gold, Hannah

Carter, Lachlann

Kavvadias, Philip

Prior, Natalie Jane

McDonald, Andrew

Dassu, A.M.

Carberry, Nina

Not in Standing Order — CD

Benson, Dee

Rashford, Marcus

Finding Alfie: A D-Day Story

Winnie the Pooh: Once There Was a Bear: Timeless
Tales Inspired by Milne’s Classic Stories about Pooh,
The Nation’s Favourite Bear

Small Fry

Willa and Woof Collection 2: Willa and Woof #5, 6, 7 &

Turtle Moon

Big Trouble with Angry Chairs

Mission Manta Ray: Mission Microraptor #2

Naughty Dragons Make Trouble: Naughty Dragons #1

Hello Twigs Collection 1: Hello Twigs

Kicked Out

Pony Camp Chaos: Rowan Tree Stables #2

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

Finding Alfie: A D-Day Story

Winnie the Pooh: Once There Was a Bear: Timeless
Tales Inspired by Milne’s Classic Stories about Pooh,
The Nation’s Favourite Bear

Small Fry

Willa and Woof Collection 2: Willa and Woof #5, 6, 7 &

Turtle Moon

Big Trouble with Angry Chairs

Mission Manta Ray: Mission Microraptor #2

Naughty Dragons Make Trouble: Naughty Dragons #1

Hello Twigs Collection 1: Hello Twigs

Kicked Out

Pony Camp Chaos: Rowan Tree Stables #2

Damien Ike and the Fallen House of Draven: Damien ke #1

The Headless Ghost: The Breakfast Club Adventures #5

1CD

2CD

3CD

4CD

4CD

1CD

4CD

2CD

1CD

7CD

2CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

10 CD

4CD

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Young Adult Fiction

Children

$54.95

$64.95

$79.95

$84.95

$99.95

$54.95

$89.95

$59.94

$49.95

$114.95

$64.95

$54.95

$64.95

$79.95

$84.95

$99.95

$54.95

$89.95

$59.94

$49.95

$109.95

$64.95

$154.95

$84.95

9781038008824

9781038014771

9780008724481

9781038014801

9780008724337

9781038014726

9781038014757

9781038014733

9781038015327

9781038014764

9781038002983

9781038008930

9781038015181

9780008724498

9781038015211

9780008724344

9781038015136

9781038015167

9781038015143

9781038015334

9781038015174

9781038687050

9781038014795

9781035070350
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.

U

Not in Standing Order — MP3CD

Price

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Benson, Dee Damien lke and the Fallen House of Draven: Damien ke #1 1 MP3CD Young Adult Fiction $139.95 9781038015204
Rashford, Marcus The Headless Ghost: The Breakfast Club Adventures #5 1 MP3CD Children $84.95 9781035070367

Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — CD

Ellis, Joy

Solace House: Jackman and Evans #9

10 CD

Crime & Thriller

$154.95

9781038635730

Ellis, Joy

The River's Edge: Jackman and Evans #10

11CD

Crime & Thriller

$154.95

9781038670618

Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — MP3CD

Ellis, Joy Solace House: Jackman and Evans #9 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038636126
Ellis, Joy The River's Edge: Jackman and Evans #10 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038670984
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy

Order # Date

Library

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.
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CERTIFIED SUPPLIER APEROVED.CONTRACTOR AUSTRAUIAN CHILDREN'S Anthorised Supplier

LAUREATE

Bolinda Publishing P/L
17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315,
Tullamarine VIC 3043
Australia

T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

bolindalibrary.com

L‘] local buy

Telecommunication Services NPNL.18

Prequalified Supplier Arrangement l

Bolinda

audio




	QTYRow1: 
	CostMcIntosh Fiona Blood Pact DCI Jack Hawksworth 6 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038014887: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostCooper Tea The Golden Thread 8 CD Historical Fiction 14495 9781460730591: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostGlasgow Kathleen The Glass Girl 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 15995 9781460730317: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostCummins Pat Tested Stories of How What We Overcome is What We Become 7 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 12495 9781460730386: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostHannay Barbara Jenna Outback Brides of Wirralong 3 4 CD Romance 10495 9781038014825: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostNunn Judy Stories from the Otto Bin Empire 10 CD Short Stories  Anthologies 15495 9781038014870: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostPhilipp Kristine Girl Friday An Extraordinarily Ordinary Working Life 6 CD Autobiography 11995 9781038014832: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostValentine Alana Wed by the Wayside A True Story of Love Family and Community 8 CD Autobiography 14995 9781038001887: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostWilliams Sue The Governor His Wife and His Mistress 9 CD Historical Fiction 14495 9781038014818: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostGover Janet The Knitting Club at Wagtail Ridge 9 CD Romance 14995 9781460739921: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostKillackey Fiona Business to Brand Moving from Transaction to Transformation 6 CD Business  Finance 11995 9781038687579: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostKnight Dominic The Dictionary of Terrible Ideas 6 CD History 11995 9781038001900: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostSmith Mark Three Boys Gone 7 CD Crime  Thriller 13495 9781038014863: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostMay Karina That Island Feeling 8 CD Contemporary Fiction 14495 9781038014856: 
	CostWarriner Sally Not Just the Wife of the General Manager 9 CD Autobiography 14995 9781038014849: 
	McIntosh Fiona Blood Pact DCI Jack Hawksworth 6 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038015297: 
	Cooper Tea The Golden Thread 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 12995 9781460730607: 
	Glasgow Kathleen The Glass Girl 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 14495 9781460730324: 
	Cummins Pat Tested Stories of How What We Overcome is What We Become 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 10995 9781460730393: 
	Hannay Barbara Jenna Outback Brides of Wirralong 3 1 MP3CD Romance 8995 9781038015235: 
	Nunn Judy Stories from the Otto Bin Empire 1 MP3CD Short Stories  Anthologies 13995 9781038015280: 
	Philipp Kristine Girl Friday An Extraordinarily Ordinary Working Life 1 MP3CD Autobiography 10495 9781038015242: 
	Valentine Alana Wed by the Wayside A True Story of Love Family and Community 1 MP3CD Autobiography 12995 9781038002044: 
	Williams Sue The Governor His Wife and His Mistress 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 12995 9781038015228: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostKnight Dominic The Dictionary of Terrible Ideas 1 MP3CD History 10495 9781038002068: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostSmith Mark Three Boys Gone 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 11995 9781038015273: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostMay Karina That Island Feeling 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 12995 9781038015266: 
	CostWarriner Sally Not Just the Wife of the General Manager 1 MP3CD Autobiography 13495 9781038015259: 
	Baldacci David To Die For Travis Devine 3 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781035070435: 
	Picoult Jodi By Any Other Name 16 CD Contemporary Fiction 17995 9781038688521: 
	Atkinson Kate Death at the Sign of the Rook Jackson Brodie 6 8 CD Crime  Thriller 14495 9781038014504: 
	Margolyes Miriam Oh Miriam Stories from an Extraordinary Life 9 CD Autobiography 14995 9781038014511: 
	La Plante Lynda Entwined 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038014603: 
	Ross LJ Death Rocks The DCI Ryan Mysteries 21 5 CD Crime  Thriller 11995 9781038014580: 
	Tóibín Colm Brooklyn 8 CD Literary Fiction 14495 9781038688484: 
	Mariani Scott The Templar Secret Ben Hope 30 9 CD Crime  Thriller 14995 9780008736101: 
	Ellis Joy An Aura of Mystery Ellie McEwan Mysteries 1 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038014597: 
	OBrian Patrick The Catalans 7 CD Literary Fiction 12495 9780008742065: 
	Norbury James Following the Moon 1 CD Mind Body  Spirit 5995 9781038014559: 
	Ness Patrick Different for Boys plus This Whole Demoning Thing 8 CD Young Adult Fiction 13995 9781038014542: 
	Blake Sam The Killing Sense 9 CD Psychological Fiction 14995 9781038014528: 
	Blake Olivie Januaries Stories of Love Magic  Betrayal 10 CD Short Stories  Anthologies 15495 9781035070527: 
	Hamilton Laurell K The Laughing Corpse Anita Blake Vampire Hunter 2 9 CD Romance 14995 9781038008817: 
	Mofina Rick Everything She Feared 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038014535: 
	Murray Kate We Who Hunt the Hollow Hollow 1 8 CD Fantasy Fiction 13495 9781038686251: 
	Lodato Elisa Ghost Story 10 CD Horror 15495 9781038014627: 
	Kelly Ruth The Ice Retreat 5 CD Crime  Thriller 10995 9781035070671: 
	Balascio April Raised by a Serial Killer Discovering the Truth about My Father 10 CD True Crime 15495 9780008742010: 
	Day Becca The Woman in the Cabin 6 CD Crime  Thriller 12495 9781038673145: 
	Watts Kerry Bury Your Secrets DI Fraser Brodie 1 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038014610: 
	Kidd Mairi The Specimens 8 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038014634: 
	Long Ruth Frances A Hollow in the Hills Dubh Linn 2 9 CD Fantasy Fiction 14995 9781038014566: 
	Picoult Jodi By Any Other Name 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 16495 9781038688545: 
	Atkinson Kate Death at the Sign of the Rook Jackson Brodie 6 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 12995 9781038014917: 
	Margolyes Miriam Oh Miriam Stories from an Extraordinary Life 1 MP3CD Autobiography 13495 9781038014924: 
	La Plante Lynda Entwined 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038015013: 
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